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1466/2580 3/07/2022 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHUMAN RANDY L

COZAR EDWARD

1393/1130 8/27/2019 WD Q V 01 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAHRLIE & ANITA PEPIN

RANDY L & VICTORIA 
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000043310 Storage Building 29,000 12/06/2021

000040943 Electrical Servic 0 09/07/2021

40943 ELECTRICAL 0 11/25/2020

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1.00 UT 16,800.00 16,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,800

23,800

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


